
SUMMARY

ANTENNA SPECIFICATION

Company:Green Start Industries LLC
Address： 3305 Fairmount Ave USA

Model Name
Horizontal Vertical

314.1MHz 315.0MHz 315.7MHz 314.1MHz 315.0MHz 315.7MHz
-13.41 -11.25 -12.84 -23.41 -14.25 -16.94

MAX Gain -11.25dBi
H i t l d V ti l

Center Frequency

315.0MHz

Polarization
Azimuth BeamPattern
Impedance
Antenna Length
Manufacture

Horizontal and Vertical
Omni-directional

50 Ohm
120.51mm

REMOTE4LESS LLC

ManufactureAddress

1 industrial way west Bldg e suite f
Eatontown NJ 07724,USA

edmatthewsremotes@gmail.com

Antenna Photo



Vertical: 314.82 MHz 315.00 MHz 314.98 MHz

Power (dBm)

Horizontal: 314.82 MHz 315.00 MHz 314.98 MHz

Power (dBm)

Max: -11.25 Min: -89.38 Scale: 10/div

Max: -14.25 Min:-89.99 Scale: 10/div

    Frequency Gain
MIN AVG(MHz) MAX 

314.82 -13.41
315.0  -11.25  
314.98 -12.84

-70.78
-66.05
-89.38

-15.38
-13.45
-16.03

q y (dB)( i

(MHz) MAX AVG
        Frequency Gain(dBi) 

MIN( )
314.82 -23.41
315.0 -14.25

314.98 -16.94

-74.75
-89.99
-82.45

-26.34
-19.45
-21.85
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